
29th March – 5th April 2024

BOOKINGS ARE
ESSENTIAL

MORNING
5-12 years

10.00am -12.30pm
$40 per child with lunch*

EVENING
5-12 years

6.00pm - 8.30pm
$40 per child with dinner*

Friday, 29th March GOOD FRIDAY Campfire with Marshmallows 
and Stories

Saturday, 30th March Nature Walk & Explore Star Gazing & Activities

Sunday, 31st March EASTER SUNDAY Easter Movie Night

Monday, 1st April Bush Craft Campfire with Marshmallows
and Stories

Tuesday, 2nd April Marine Walk & Discover Star Gazing & Activities 

Wednesday, 3rd April Night Walk Adventure

Thursday, 4th April Scavenger Hunt

Friday, 5th April Marine Life by Night

LEARNING CAN BE FUN: Please note that all activities are weather dependent and subject to change without notice. Please make 
sure you wear sensible footwear and bring a drink bottle and torch to the night activities. All sessions meet at Reception. *Please 
advise of any dietaries during booking.



6th – 13th April 2023

BOOKINGS ARE
ESSENTIAL

MORNING
5-12 years

10.00am -12.30pm
$40 per child with lunch*

EVENING
5-12 years

6.00pm - 8.30pm
$40 per child with dinner*

Saturday, 6th April Marine Walk & Discover Campfire with Marshmallows
and Stories

Sunday, 7th April Bush Craft Night Walk Adventure

Monday, 8th April

Tuesday, 9th April Nature Walk & Explore Marine Life by Night

Wednesday, 10th April Scavenger Hunt

Thursday, 11th April Night Walk Adventure

Friday, 12th April Campfire with Marshmallows
and Stories

Saturday, 13th April Bush Craft Star Gazing & Activities

LEARNING CAN BE FUN: Please note that all activities are weather dependent and subject to change without notice. Please make 
sure you wear sensible footwear and bring a drink bottle and torch to the night activities. All sessions meet at Reception. *Please 
advise of any dietaries during booking.



14th – 21st April 2023

BOOKINGS ARE
ESSENTIAL

MORNING
5-12 years

10.00am -12.30pm
$40 per child with lunch*

EVENING
5-12 years

6.00pm - 8.30pm
$40 per child with dinner*

Sunday, 14th April Night Walk Adventure

Monday, 15th April Nature Walk & Explore

Tuesday, 16th April

Wednesday, 17th April Campfire with Marshmallows
and Stories

Thursday, 18th April Marine Walk & Discover

Friday, 19th April Marine Life by Night

Saturday, 20th April Bush Craft Campfire with Marshmallows
and Stories

Sunday, 21st April

LEARNING CAN BE FUN: Please note that all activities are weather dependent and subject to change without notice. Please make 
sure you wear sensible footwear and bring a drink bottle and torch to the night activities. All sessions meet at Reception. *Please 
advise of any dietaries during booking.
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